
WOMEN 165.0 RESULTS

Women 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kamryn Prouty West Franklin High School 164.0 120.0 0

2 Danielle Brooks West Franklin High School 161.0 105.0 0

3 Julia Meitner Thomas More Prep Marian 163.0 105.0 0

4 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 157.9 100.0 0

5 Caitlin Fosnight Cherryvale 164.9 100.0 0

6 Myra Megli Douglass Bulldogs 164.8 95.0 0

7 Elizabeth Hip Ellsworth High School 163.0 0 0

Women 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elizabeth Hip Ellsworth High School 163.0 235.0 0

2 Danielle Brooks West Franklin High School 161.0 225.0 0

3 Julia Meitner Thomas More Prep Marian 163.0 225.0 0

4 Kamryn Prouty West Franklin High School 164.0 220.0 0

5 Caitlin Fosnight Cherryvale 164.9 185.0 0

6 Myra Megli Douglass Bulldogs 164.8 175.0 0

7 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 157.9 165.0 0

Women 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elizabeth Hip Ellsworth High School 163.0 140.0 0

2 Kamryn Prouty West Franklin High School 164.0 130.0 0

3 Myra Megli Douglass Bulldogs 164.8 125.0 0

4 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 157.9 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Danielle Brooks West Franklin High School 161.0 115.0 0

6 Caitlin Fosnight Cherryvale 164.9 110.0 0

7 Julia Meitner Thomas More Prep Marian 163.0 100.0 0

Women 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kamryn Prouty West Franklin High School 164.0 470.0 10

2 Danielle Brooks West Franklin High School 161.0 445.0 8

3 Julia Meitner Thomas More Prep Marian 163.0 430.0 6

4 Myra Megli Douglass Bulldogs 164.8 395.0 4

5 Caitlin Fosnight Cherryvale 164.9 395.0 2

6 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 157.9 380.0 1

7 Elizabeth Hip Ellsworth High School 163.0 375.0 0


